Parent Questionnaire

December 2016
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83 parent surveys (42 EYFS, 25 KS1 and 16 KS2) were completed during the December productions. The responses are listed below.
(% response)
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
V| My child enjoys school 34 | 14| 7 55=66% | 8 | 11| 7 | 2=32% | 0|0| 2| 2=22|0|0]|0 0=%
2 | The school keeps my child safe 26 | 16 | 1N 53=64% 13 9 5 27=32% | 3| 0|0 |3=4% |0 | 0|0 0=%
3 | The school helps my child know how to keep safe 24 | 14 | 10 48 = 58% 17 | 1N 6 4=4% 110(0|1=1% |0 | 0| O 0=%
4 | The school informs me about my child’s progress 23 | 13 5 41=495% | 18 | 12 | 11 | 41=495% | 1 |0 | 0 | 1=1% |0 | O | O 0=%
5 | My child is making enough progress at this school 29 | 14 6 49=59% | 10 | 11 9 30=36% |3 |0 | 1| 4=5% | 0| 0|0 0=%
¢ | The teaching is good at this school 27 | 16 8 51=61% 13 8 29=35% | 2|1 |0|3=4% | 0|00 0=%
7 | thereisa good range of leaming opportunities 22 15 8 45 = 54% 18 10 36 =43% 210(0)|2=2%2 0|00 0=%
8 | there are opportunities for extra activities outside of lesson time 22 13 10 45 = 54% 18 11 34=41% 2|1 1 4=5% | 0| 0| O 0=%
? | The school helps me to support my child’s learning 24 | 12 5 41 = 49% 16 12 | 10 38=47% 1|1 1|1 |3=4%1]1|0]|0 1=1%
101 The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 22 12 4 38 =45% 19 12 | 11 42=51% 1 (1| 1] 3=4%2 |0/ 0|0 0=%
1| e school makes sure that my child is well prepared for 1 1 5 37 =44% 20 13 | 1 44 = 54% : 1]10]| 2=2% 0 0|0 0=%
the future (e.g. changing year group/changing school)
12 | The school meets my child’s particular needs 24 | 13 4 41 = 49% 16 11 11 38 =46% 2| 1|2 | 5=6% |0 0 0=%
13 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable 19 5 33=40% 1 12 | 1 44 =53% ) 4 | 0| 6=7% 0 0 0=%
behaviour
141 The school takes account of my suggestions & concerns 23 9 4 36 =43% 17 15 12 44 = 53% 2| 1|0)|3=4%5 |0|0]|O0 0=%
15 | The school is led and managed effectively 26 | 14 8 48 = 58% 13 | 1 8 32=38% 3/0|0)|3=4%2|0|0]|0 0=%
16 | The school contributes positively to the local community 23 | 15 8 46 = 56% 18 | 10 7 35=42% 110|171 ]2=2%2 | 0|0]|O0 0=%
17| feel welcomed when | walk into the school 29 | 17 | 9 | s5=67% | 12 | 8 | 6 | 26=31% |1 |0 | 1| 2=2% | 0|00 0=%
18 | overall, | am happy with my child's experience at this 28 15 8 51=62% 13 10 8 31=37% : 00| 1=1% 0 0|0 0=%
school




Summary of comments:

It's a struggle now we have to go through the same gate —as there is not enough room for pushchairs, etc.

Thank you, Merry Christmas!

| think this is an excellent school and am exiremely happy with the level of teaching and the amazing range of activities and days out that are on offer — Thanks!
Excellent school with great emotional support and opportunities for creativity. My son is able to flourish as an individual and develop social skills

More outside learning needed. More ability fo run around in school time. | would like more ideas/understanding how | can support my child to learn numbers/write/read
Very happy with the school, particularly creative opportunities — music, dance, etc and forest school.

Do not agree with the mornings waiting outfside the gates on a very busy road and cars pulling into the main carpark. Needs to open gates earlier!! | do not leave my
childrent!

It would be great if the school communicated more clearly, e.g. teling new parents more about the school, email updates. But overallit's been a fantastic first term for my
child.

Concerns regarding the carpark in the mornings as my 4 year old was nearly hit by a taxi not looking and going fast out of the car park! | wasn't impressed!

Bit more notice on letters home for activities, XXX etc. would be appreciated.

Super school!

More traffic wardens

I would love if the school would do something about the road and the parking. The small gate when we pick our children from 4,5,6, it gets very busy. My son says the XXX
needs to change please. Thank you.

*x started md-Nov and so far it's fabulous. The teachers have been great helping him settle in and *** seems really happy. Thank you.

Think the 100% attendance is a bit cruel. Don’t want fo teach my child to ignore her body and take risks with his health.

Improved communication via Facebook/App more notice so working parents can get time off. We love the school

It would be useful fo have an indication of progress during the year — | know levels have been abolished but having been used to them untfil year 4 it is hard to know relatfive
progress know.

It would be nice for the children to do other activities within the community other than with the church
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